Events

100m Dash
200m Dash
400m Dash
800m Run
1600m Run
3200m Run
100m Hurdles
300m Hurdles
Shot Put
Discus

Javelin

High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Pole Vault

400m Relay

800m Relay

1600m Relay

3200m Relay

Peace Garden Conference
Varsity Girls Meet Records

Holder

Kristina Brossart
Carla Buckingham
Sarah Henkelman
Krista Anderson
Krista Anderson
Krista Anderson
Krystyn Nelson
Gretchen Belzer
Jenna Halone
Shantel Urban
Molly Artz

Lexy Wittmayer
Aubrey Hovland
Makenna Vollmer
Abbey Aide

Jen Johnson
Brannigan Coyle
Katie Greene
Christina Kraft
Whitnay Page
Laura Diepolder
Kierney Olson
Abbey Aide
Kristina Brossart
Tristin Lunde
Maria Blessum
Anni Stier

Krista Anderson
Lindsey Anderson

Katrece Thompson
Erin Leier

School

Rugby
Leeds/Maddock
Westhope/Newburg
Benson County
Benson County
Benson County
Rolette/Wolford
***CBE

Rolla/Rock Lake
Surrey
Westhope/Newburg
Rolette/Wolford
Rugby
Harvey/Wells County
Bottineau

Surrey

Bottineau

Rugby

Benson County

Record

12.47

25.89

1:01.0

2:21.22

5:01.06

10:38.14

15.02

46.9

39’'g”

120’117

125’ 10"

5 77

17°6”

36'8%”

11’ 6”

51.93

1:50.90

4:13.72

10:04.82

Year

2017

2000

1988

2004

2004

2005

2008

1987

2001

2011

2009

2014

2013

2019

2009

2001

2009

2018

2005



Events
100m Dash
200m Dash
400m Dash
800m Run
1600m Run
3200m Run

110m Hurdles

300m Hurdles
Shot Put
Discus

Javelin

High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Pole Vault

400m Relay

800m Relay

1600m Relay

3200m Relay

Holder

Mark Bailey
Brett Leingang
Bryan Unruh
Roger Erber
Lincoln Larson
Fred Stoskopf

Scott Kurtz
Jerad Barbot

Travis Hoffner
Seth Wisthoff
Seth Wisthoff
Seth Wisthoff
Mark McDonald
Drexel Lawson
Bryce Wuori
Harrison Aide
Dustin Herold
Nathan Livedalen
Kaden Jaeger
Cade Heilman
Jeremy Grohs
Bryan Unruh
Jon Settingsgard
Brett Leingang
Nathan Livedalen
Kade Leier
Jacob Blessum
Cade Heilman
Halley
Neumann

Nikolaisen
Larson

Peace Garden Conference
Varsity Boys Meet Records

School
Glenburn
*BMSE
*BMSE
Rolla
North Star
Leeds

*BMSE
Dunseith

Leeds/Maddock
Glenburn
Glenburn
Glenburn
*BMSE

**NDSD
Northern Lights
Bottineau

Rugby

*BMSE

Rugby

**CBE

Record

10.68

22.5

51.1

2:03.4

4:41.12

10:14.9

15.5

41.39

59'11.5”

165’ 10”

169’ 9”

66

22’5%"

43; Ou

14’ 0”

4493

1:34.3

3:41.28

9:00.03

*Border Central/Munich/Starkweather/Edmore, **North Dakota School for the Deaf,
*¥*Cando/Bisbee/Egeland

Year

2003

1998

1998

1987

2012

1987

1992
1998

2001

2008

2008

2008

1989

1976

2005

2013

2017

1998

2017

1986



